
SCHOLARS CONVENT (CBSE) Amravati 
FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION- 2020-21 

1  to 10th STD. 
 
1st New  Students Old Students   
 22000 17000  
I  Installment 16000 12000  
Admission  Fees  4000 3000  
Tuition  Fees  5000 4000  
Term Fees  4500 3000  
Other Fees  2500 2000  
II  Installment 6000 5000  
Tuition  Fees  2000 2000  
Term Fees  2000 1000  
Other Fees  2000 1000  
2nd New Students Old Students Very  Old 
 22000 21000 17,000 
I  Installment 16000 14000 12000 

Admission  Fees  4000 3000 3000 
Tuition  Fees  5000 5000 3000 
Term Fees  4500 4000 3500 
Other Fees  2500 2000 2500 
II  Installment 6000 7000 5000 
Tuition  Fees  2000 3000 2000 
Term Fees  2000 2000 2000 
Other Fees  2000 2000 1000 
3rd New Students Old Students Very  Old 
 22000 20000 17,000 
I  Installment 16000 13000 12000 
Admission  Fees  4000 3000 3000 
Tuition  Fees  5000 4500 3000 
Term Fees  4500 3500 3500 
Other Fees  2500 2000 2500 
II  Installment 6000 7000 5000 
Tuition  Fees  2000 3000 2000 
Term Fees  2000 2000 2000 
Other Fees  2000 2000 1000 
4th New Students Old Students Very  Old 
 22000 21000 16,000 
I  Installment 16000 14000 10000 
Admission  Fees  4000 3000 3000 
Tuition  Fees  5000 5000 3000 
Term Fees  4500 4000 2000 
Other Fees  2500 2000 2000 
II  Installment 6000 7000 6000 
Tuition  Fees  2000 3000 2500 
Term Fees  2000 2000 2500 
Other Fees  2000 2000 1000 
5th New Students Old Students Very  Old 
I  Installment 24000 21000 14,000 
Admission  Fees  15000 13000 9000 
Admission  Fees  4000 3000 2000 
Tuition  Fees  5000 5000 3500 
Term Fees  4000 3000 2500 
Other Fees  2000 2000 1000 
II  Installment 9000 8000 5000 
Tuition  Fees  4000 3500 2000 
Term Fees  3000 3500 2000 



Other Fees  2000 1000 1000 
6th New Students  Old Students Very  Old 
 24000 18000 14,000 
I  Installment 15000 11000 9000 
Admission  Fees  4000 2000 2000 
Tuition  Fees  5000 4000 3500 
Term Fees  4000 3500 2500 
Other Fees  2000 1500 1000 
II  Installment 9000 7000 5000 
Tuition  Fees  4000 3000 2000 
Term Fees  3000 2000 2000 
Other Fees  2000 2000 1000 
7th New Students  Old Students Very  Old 
 24000 22000 14,000 

I  Installment 15000 14000 9000 

Admission  Fees  4000 4000 2000 
Tuition  Fees  5000 4000 3500 
Term Fees  4000 4000 2500 
Other Fees  2000 2000 1000 
II  Installment 9000 8000 5000 
Tuition  Fees  4000 3000 2000 
Term Fees  3000 3000 2000 
Other Fees  2000 2000 1000 
8th New Students  Old Students Very  Old 
 24000 23000 14,000 
I  Installment 15000 14000 9000 
Admission  Fees  4000 4000 2000 
Tuition  Fees  5000 5000 3500 
Term Fees  4000 4000 2500 

Other Fees  2000 1000 1000 

II  Installment 9000 9000 5000 
Tuition  Fees  4000 4000 2000 
Term Fees  3000 3000 2000 
Other Fees  2000 2000 1000 
9th New Students  Old Students Very  Old 
 22000 21000 14000 
I  Installment 14000 14000 9000 
Admission  Fees  4000 4000 3000 
Tuition  Fees  4000 4000 2000 
Term Fees  4000 4000 2000 
Other Fees  2000 2000 2000 
II  Installment 8000 8000 5000 
Tuition  Fees  3000 3000 2000 
Term Fees  3000 3000 2000 
Other Fees  2000 2000 1000 
10th New Students  Old Students Very  Old 
 24,000 21000 14000 
I  Installment 16000 14000 9000 
Admission  Fees  4000 4000 3000 
Tuition  Fees  4000 4000 2000 
Term Fees  4000 4000 2000 
Other Fees  4000 2000 2000 
II  Installment 8000 8000 5000 
Tuition  Fees  4000 3000 2000 
Term Fees  2000 3000 2000 
Other Fees  2000 2000 1000 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 


